D1
ЧЕРВЯЧНЫЕ РЕДУКТОРЫ
WORMGEARBOXES CM/CMP
CM
/C
M
P
Page

140 5 2.2 20 CM026 B14
93 7 1.8 30 CM026 B14
70 8 1.3 40 CM026 B14
56 10 1.0 50 CM026 B14
47 11 0.8 60 CM026 B14
140 5 2.8 20 CM030
112 6 2.5 25 CM030
93 7 2.6 30 CM030
70 9 1.9 40 CM030
56 10 1.5 50 CM030
47 11 1.2 60 CM030
47 13 1.7 60 CMP056/030 B14
37 15 1.4 75 CMP056/030 B14
35 14 0.9 80 CM030
0.09
56A2 31 17 1.6 90 CMP056/030 B14
) 28 16 0.7 100 CM030
23 21 1.1 120 CMP056/030 B14
19 24 0.9 150 CMP056/030 B14
47 13 3.4 60 CMP056/040 B14

15 30 1.4 60 CM040 B5/B14
15 38 1.8 60 CMP063/040 B14
12 45 1.3 75 CMP063/040 B14
11 35 1.1 80 CM040 B5/B14
10 48 1.7 90 CMP063/040 B14
9 39 0.9 100 CM040 B5/B14
7.5 58 1.1 120 CMP063/040 B14
15 32 2.4 60 CM050 B5/B14
15 38 3.2 60 CMP063/050 B14
12 45 2.5 75 CMP063/050 B14
11 37 1.9 80 CM050 B5/B14
10 49 3.0 90 CMP063/050 B14
9 41 1.6 100 CM050 B5/B14
7.5 60 2.0 120 CMP063/050 B14
6.0 67 1.7 150 CMP063/050 B14
5.0 74 1.4 180 CMP063/050 B14
3.8 85 1.0 240 CMP063/050 B14
6.0 70 3.0 150 CMP063/063 B14
5.0 77 2.5 180 CMP063/063 B14
3.8 90 1.9 240 CMP063/063 B14

56 15 1.4 25 CM030 B5/B14
47 16 1.3 30 CM030 B5/B14
35 20 1.0 40 CM030 B5/B14
28 24 0.8 50 CM030
280 4 11.4 5 CM040 B5/B14
187 5 8.3 7.5 CM040 B5/B14
140 7 6.5 10 CM040 B5/B14
93 10 4.5 15 CM040 B5/B14
70 13 3.1 20 CM040 B5/B14
56 15 2.5 25 CM040 B5/B14
47 17 2.8 30 CM040 B5/B14
35 21 2.0 40 CM040 B5/B14
28 25 1.6 50 CM040 B5/B14
23 28 1.3 60 CM040 B5/B14
23 34 1.7 60 CMP063/040 B14
19 40 1.3 75 CMP063/040 B14
18 34 1.0 80 CM040 B5/B14
16 45 1.6 90 CMP063/040 B14
14 38 0.8 100 CM040 B5/B14
12 56 1.1 120 CMP063/040 B14

31 36 1.6 90 CMP063/040 B14
23 43 1.1 120 CMP063/040 B14
56 22 2.6 50 CM050 B5/B14
47 25 2.1 60 CM050 B5/B14
47 27 3.0 60 CMP063/050 B14
37 32 2.3 75 CMP063/050 B14
0.18
63A2 35 30 1.5 80 CM050 B5/B14
) 31 37 2.7 90 CMP063/050 B14
28 36 1.2 100 CM050 B5/B14
23 45 1.9 120 CMP063/050 B14
19 53 1.5 150 CMP063/050 B14
16 60 1.3 180 CMP063/050 B14
12 69 1.0 240 CMP063/050 B14
19 55 2.7 150 CMP063/063 B14
16 63 2.3 180 CMP063/063 B14
12 75 1.7 240 CMP063/063 B14
9.3 85 1.4 300 CMP063/063 B14
63B4 280 5 3.4 5 CM030 B5/B14
) 187 8 2.6 7.5 CM030 B5/B14

15 76 1.6 60 CMP071/050 B14
12 90 1.2 75 CMP071/050 B14
11 73 0.9 80 CM050 B5/B14
10 98 1.5 90 CMP071/050 B14
15 66 2.1 60 CM063 B5/B14
15 75 3.1 60 CMP071/063 B14
12 88 2.3 75 CMP071/063 B14
11 79 1.6 80 CM063 B5/B14
10 101 2.8 90 CMP071/063 B14
9 90 1.4 100 CM063 B5/B14
7.5 121 1.9 120 CMP071/063 B14
6.0 140 1.5 150 CMP071/063 B14
5.0 155 1.3 180 CMP071/063 B14
11 84 2.5 80 CM075 B5
9 96 2.0 100 CM075 B5
7.5 128 3.0 120 CMP071/075 B14
6.0 149 2.3 150 CMP071/075 B14
5.0 165 1.9 180 CMP071/075 B14
3.8 193 1.4 240 CMP071/075 B14
3.0 213 1.1 300 CMP071/075 B14

9.3 118 1.0 300 CMP063/063 B14
71A4 280 8 5.5 5 CM040
) 187 11 4.0 7.5 CM040
140 14 3.1 10 CM040
93 21 2.2 15 CM040
70 27 1.5 20 CM040
56 32 1.2 25 CM040
47 36 1.3 30 CM040
35 44 0.9 40 CM040
70 27 2.7 20 CM050
56 32 2.2 25 CM050
47 37 2.4 30 CM050
35 46 1.7 40 CM050
28 54 1.3 50 CM050
23 61 1.1 60 CM050
23 71 1.4 60 CMP071/050 B14
19 84 1.1 75 CMP071/050 B14
18 74 0.8 80 CM050
16 98 1.3 90 CMP071/050 B14
28 56 2.4 50 CM063

35 66 1.3 80 CM063
P1 n2
[
M2 sf i P1 n2
[
M2 sf i
D13
ЫРОТКУДЕР ЕЫНЧЯВРЕЧ
WORMGEARBOXES CM/CMP
CM
/C
M
P
Technical data
0.37
71A2 31 78 2.4 90 CMP071/063 B14
) 28 76 1.1 100 CM063
23 96 1.7 120 CMP071/063 B14
19 113 1.3 150 CMP071/063 B14
16 129 1.1 180 CMP071/063 B14

80A6 60 47 2.0 15 CM050
) 45 59 1.4 20 CM050
36 71 1.1 25 CM050
30 80 1.2 30 CM050
36 74 1.9 25 CM063
30 82 2.3 30 CM063
23 102 1.6 40 CM063
18 120 1.3 50 CM063
15 137 1.0 60 CM063
15 155 1.5 60 CMP080/063 B14
12 182 1.1 75 CMP080/063 B14
10 208 1.3 90 CMP080/063 B14
18 126 1.9 50 CM075
15 144 1.6 60 CM075
15 159 2.5 60 CMP080/075 B14
12 190 1.8 75 CMP080/075 B14
11 173 1.2 80 CM075
10 218 2.1 90 CMP080/075 B14
9 196 1.0 100 CM075
7.5 263 1.5 120 CMP080/075 B14
15 153 2.5 60 CM090
15 166 4.1 60 CMP080/090 B14
12 199 3.0 75 CMP080/090 B14
11 188 1.9 80 CM090
10 229 3.5 90 CMP080/090 B14
9 216 1.5 100 CM090
7.5 235 2.9 120 CMP080/090 B14
6.0 329 1.7 150 CMP080/090 B14
5.0 367 1.4 180 CMP080/090 B14

12 265 0.8 120 CMP071/063 B14
28 129 1.6 50 CM075 B5
23 149 1.4 60 CM075 B5
23 165 1.9 60 CMP071/075 B14
19 199 1.4 75 CMP071/075 B14
18 180 1.1 80 CM075 B5
16 232 1.6 90 CMP071/075 B14
0.55
71C4 14 210 0.8 100 CM075 B5
) 12 287 1.2 120 CMP071/075 B14
9.3 336 0.9 150 CMP071/075 B14
7.8 377 0.8 180 CMP071/075 B14
23 172 3.0 60 CMP071/090  B14
19 207 2.2 75 CMP071/090 B14
18 192 1.6 80 CM090 B5
16 232 2.7 90 CMP071/090 B14
14 225 1.2 100 CM090 B5
12 291 2.0 120 CMP071/090 B14
9.3 336 1.5 150 CMP071/090 B14
7.8 390 1.2 180 CMP071/090 B14

4.7 574 1.1 300 CMP080/110 B14
P1 n2
[
M2 sf i P1 n2
[
M2 sf i
D15
ЫРОТКУДЕР ЕЫНЧЯВРЕЧ
WORMGEARBOXES CM/CMP
CM
/C
M
P
Technical data
0.55
80A4 7.8 424 2.6 180 CMP080/130 B14
) 5.8 512 1.9 240 CMP080/130 B14
4.7 585 1.5 300 CMP080/130 B14
80B6 120 37 2.5 7.5 CM050
) 90 49 1.9 10 CM050

5.0 587 2.2 180 CMP080/130 B14
3.8 700 1.6 240 CMP080/130 B14
3.0 824 1.2 300 CMP080/130 B14
0.75
80A2 373 17 3.3 7.5 CM050
) 280 23 2.7 10 CM050
187 33 1.9 15 CM050
140 43 1.3 20 CM050
112 52 1.0 25 CM050
93 60 1.1 30 CM050
93 61 2.1 30 CM063
70 78 1.4 40 CM063
56 93 1.1 50 CM063
47 107 0.9 60 CM063
0.75
80A2 47 117 1.3 60 CMP080/063 B14
) 37 141 1.0 75 CMP080/063 B14
31 158 1.2 90 CMP080/063 B14
47 111 1.4 60 CM075
47 120 2.1 60 CMP080/075 B14